

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Walk:- Constn ab Road					
brom Dunson chowk					
to Trikhetti (SC)					
N/Agency:- Siddharth Shankar					
Gautam Nagar P.No-12					
Saharsa.					
A.No:- DS/SBD/MMBsy/2021-22					
Agreement value:- 38,39,524.00 (Constn.)					
2,17,647.00 (Maint.)				/	
Total = R. 4057171.00					
Agreement rate :- 15.26% Below					
Date of Commencement:- 02.02.2021					
Time of completion :- 01.11.2021					
(1) Plv & fixing of Working Bench Mark/ Reference Pillars					
do do etc.					
(i) Bench Mark Pillars - 01 Nos.					
(ii) Reference Pillars - 02 Nos.					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

x5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plv & biriy dr					
working benchmark					
Pillar/Reference pillars					
do - E/g.					
i) Bench mark pillars					
Qty = 01 No vide p-1 ①					
@ R. 4226.79/No					R. 4227.00
ii) Reference pillars					
Qty = 02 No vide p-1 ①					
@ R. 1939.91/No					R. 3880.00
② clearing & grubbing Road					
land (By granulas)					
do - E/g.					
Qty = 0.260 Hect vide p-2 ②					
@ R. 52970.33/Hect					R. 13772.00
③ Carth of embankment					
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pit					
upto 1000.00m lead					
do - E/g.					
Qty = 961.640 m ³ vide p-3 ③					
@ R. 190.36/m ³					R. 183058.00
④ Constn of granular sub-					
base by providing well					
graded (G.S.B. hr-I)					
Qty = 191.25 m ³ vide p-3 ③					
@ R. 2999.47/m ³					R. 571927.00

Continuation

Total = R. 776864.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) P.V. laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates W.B.M. (3)					
do do Elg.					
Qty = 143.44 m ³ vide P-3					
@ R. 3464.96/m ³					497014.00
(6) P.V. & laying of typical M.M. 1:3:6 interlocking					
Sign board do Elg.					
Qty = 03 Nos vide P-4					
@ R. 9731.53/No					29195.00
(7) P.V. & laying of a R.C.C. pipe duct					
300mm dia					
do do Elg.					
Qty = 20.00m vide P-4					
@ R. 971.67/m					19433.00
Total = R. 13					22506.00
Add 12% GST + 1% LC (+) R.					171926.00
Add Seigniorage (S.F.) (+) R.					24878.00
Total = R.					1519330.00
Less 15.26% as per Agreement (-) R.					231850.00
Total = R.					1285
					12,87,480.00

Continuation

18/10/2021
JE18/10/2021
AECOP
P. 03-03-2022